Commercial
Offering for
Installers
& EPCs
for Europe
 SolarEdge’s
Standout Values
 System Comparison -

Portfolio
For full ordering information,
contact your local SolarEdge distributor
Part Number Product Description
YEAR
WARRANTY
12-20 Inverter Warranty Extensions
Purchased within 24 months of shipment
date, up to 20 years
WE-3H-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter ≥ 15kW, <25kW
WE-3SH-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter 20kW-40kW
YEAR
WARRANTY
12-20
For Three Phase Inverters ≥25kW with DC
Safety Unit, purchased within 24 months
from shipment date
WE-3SH-20DCD 20 years, Three Phase Inverter 20kW-40kW
YEAR
WARRANTY
12-20
For Three Phase Inverters with Synergy
Technology, purchased within 24 months
from shipment date
WE-3MH-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter with Synergy Technology 50kW-66.6kW
WE-3UH-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter with Synergy Technology 82.8kW-100kW
YEAR
WARRANTY
12-20
For Three Phase Inverters with Synergy
Technology including Synergy Manager +
Units, purchased within 24 months from
shipment date
WE-3LSM-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter with Synergy Technology ≤80kW
WE-3HSM-20 20 years, Three Phase Inverter with Synergy Technology >80kW
 SolarEdge’s
Standout Values
 System Comparison -
Rooftops